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Precinct

Houghton County
Houghton County
Michigan

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

doughton County Michigan -
Total

Houghton County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,561

533

687

2,781

2,781

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Houghton County, Michigan
May 08, 2018

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

MAY 8, 2018 STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

LAKE LINDEN-HUBBELLPUBLIC SCHOOLS SPECIAL ELECTION

Cards Cast

118

48

89

255

255

Voters Cast

118

48

89

255

255

% Turnout

7.56%

9.01%

12.95%

9.17%

9.17%
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LSD Lake Linden Hubbell
Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Houghton County

Houghton County
Michigan

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

qJoughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Houghton County - Total

Times Cast

118

48

89

255

255

Registered
Voters

1,561

533

687

2,781

2,781

Precinct
Houghton County

Houghton County
Michigan

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

qJoughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Houghton County - Total

YES

94

33

61

188

188

NO

24

15

28

67

67

5/8/2018 9:13:48 PM

Total Votes

118

48

89

255

255
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Precinct
Houghton County

Houghton County
Michigan

Schoolcraft Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 1

Torch Lake Township,
Precinct 2

qJoughton County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Houghton County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In
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