Page: 1 of 3 5/8/2018 9:13:48 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Houghton County, Michigan May 08, 2018

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups MAY 8, 2018 STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

LAKE LINDEN-HUBBELLPUBLIC SCHOOLS SPECIAL ELECTION

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Houghton County				
Houghton County Michigan				
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	1,561	118	118	7.56%
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	533	48	48	9.01%
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	687	89	89	12.95%
Houghton County Michigan - Total	2,781	255	255	9.17%
Houghton County - Total	2,781	255	255	9.17%

Page: 2 of 3 5/8/2018 9:13:48 PM

LSD Lake Linden Hubbell Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Houghton County		
Houghton County Michigan		
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	118	1,561
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	48	533
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	89	687
Houghton County Michigan - Total	255	2,781
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Houghton County - Total	255	2,781

Precinct	YES	OZ	Total Votes
Houghton County			
Houghton County Michigan			
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	94	24	118
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	33	15	48
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	61	28	89
Houghton County Michigan - Total	188	67	255
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Houghton County - Total	188	67	255

Page: 3 of 3 5/8/2018 9:13:48 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Houghton County	
Houghton County Michigan	
Schoolcraft Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 1	0
Torch Lake Township, Precinct 2	0
Houghton County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
Houghton County - Total	0